
Bonnie Doon v Concord

Macquarie Links v Pennant Hills

NSW v The Australian

North Ryde v Castle Hill

Twin Creeks v Cromer

Richmond v Eastlake

Bardwell Valley v Palm Beach

Men's Division 4

Men's Division 5

Srixon Major Pennant Finals
Men's Division 1

Men's Division 2

Women's Division 1

Women's Division 2

Men's Division 3

12.20pm

6.45am

7.45am

8.45am

9.45am

10.30am

11.20am


