Srixon Major Pennant Finals			
12.20pm	Men's Division 1		
	Bonnie Doon	V	Concord
11.20am	Men's Division 2		
	Macquarie Links	V	Pennant Hills
10.30am	Women's Division 1		
	NSW	V	The Australian
9.45am	Women's Division 2		
	North Ryde	V	Castle Hill
8.45am	Men's Division 3		
	Twin Creeks	٧	Cromer
7.45am	Men's Division 4		
	Richmond	V	Eastlake
6.45am	Men's Division 5		
	Bardwell Valley	V	Palm Beach